www.gott.com.m y
 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY                                                                                                  www.gott.com.my
NETWORK TECHNOLOGY TRAINER
Model Number : GOTT-NWTT-7012
   YOUR SOLUTION TO EDUCATION TRAINING SYSTEM              F-18                                                                                              www.gott.com.my
DESCRIPTION
The GOTT NETWORK TECHNOLOGY TRAINER is specifically designed
to offers students the hands on opportunity to work in a real-world

      product.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
ITEM MODEL NUMBER CODE
NETWORK TECHNOLOGY TRAINER GOTT-NWTT-7012 312-019
                                                                                                                                                                                  * Proposed design only, subject to changes without any notice.
BLOCK DIAGRAM
  Power
 LAN Port
 DSL Port
 Switch Port
 Modem Port
ELECTRONIC FAULT CONTROLLER
 LED to indicate the nature
and location of the fault on
the Block Diagram
 Enabled when touching
the push button; Disabled
when touching the push
button again
 Single or multiple faults
can be introduced at any
time
 Activated faults are visible as the
corresponding LED illuminates
on the fault board
 LEDs can be switched off thereby
not allowing the student to
know where the fault is, this
feature is ideal for testing the
student’s troubleshooting ability
 Single press for Fault Reset
GENERAL SPECIFICATION
OPERATION CONDITION INPUT POWER
0°C to 45°C , 85% or Less (R.H.)
AC 220V - 240V, 50/60Hz, 1-Phase
Warranty :
2 Years